
ADVENT CALENDAR
FOR ST. MARY’S (SM) & ST. PATRICK’S (SP) PARISHES

Confessions
Tuesday, Nov. 29 - 4-5:15PM (SP) 
Friday, Dec. 2 - 3-5PM (SM)
Saturday, Dec. 3 - 3-5PM (SM)
Sunday, Dec. 4 - 2-4PM (SM)***
Tuesday, Dec. 6 - 4-5:15PM (SP)
Wed., Dec. 7 - 4-5PM (SM)
Friday, Dec. 9 - 3-5PM (SM)
Saturday, Dec. 10 - 3-5PM (SM)
Tuesday, Dec. 13 - 4-5:15PM (SP) 
Thursday, Dec. 15 - 5-7PM (SM)
Saturday, Dec. 17 - 3-5PM (SM)
Tuesday, Dec. 20 - 4-5:15PM (SP)
Thursday, Dec. 22 - 5-7PM (SM)
Friday, Dec. 23 - 5-7PM (SM)
Saturday, Dec. 24 - 12-2PM (SM) 

Adoration




Friday, Dec. 23 - 5-7PM (SM) 

Special Masses 
Wed. Dec. 7 - 5:10PM (SM)
Thurs. Dec. 8 - 8:30AM (SM)

5:30PM (SP)

4PM (SM)
6PM (SP)
9PM Candlelight (SM)

8AM (SP)
10AM (SM) 

Immaculate Conception

Christmas Eve - Dec. 24

Christmas Day - Dec. 25

***First Reconciliation will take place first 

with our students/families starting at 2PM - 

all are invited to go to Confession afterwards. 

Memorial Services
Tues., Dec. 6 - 6:30PM (SM)

REV
ISED!

REV
ISED!


